2016/2017 TAX RATES

FRANKLIN COUNTY
GENERAL COUNTY
DEBT SERVICE

LATERAL ROAD & FLOOD CONTROL
ROAD AND BRIDGE

CITY OF MT VERNON
M&O
DEBT SERVICE

CITY OF WINNSBORO
M&O
DEBT SERVICE

MT.VERNON ISD
M&O
DEBT SERVICE

WINNSBORO ISD
M&O
DEBT SERVICE

SULPHUR BLUFF ISD
M&O
DEBT SERVICE

SALTILLO ISD
M&O
DEBT SERVICE

FRANKLIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DEBT SERVICE

0.342469
0.005475

0.134189

0.023788

0.552696
0.051686

0.473000
0.091000

1.040100
0.228800

1.170000
0.000000

1.170000
0.065000

1.040000
0.000000

0.02541

TOTAL

0.347944

0.134189

0.023788

0.505921

0.604382

0.56400

1.26890

1.17000

1.23500

1.04000

0.02541



